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Programme Day- 1 (7 May 2025)

8.30 am - 9.00 am       Registration

9.00 am - 9.10 am       Safety Briefing 

9.10 am - 9.30 am        Opening Remarks
                   Dr R Usha Devi 
                       MEF National Conference 2025 
                 Organising Committee Chairperson

9.30 am - 10.00 am     Welcome Remarks
                       Y Bhg Datuk Dr Syed Hussain Syed Husman, P.J.N., J.P.
                       MEF President
              
10.00 am - 10.30 am   Tea Break

10.00 am - 11.30 pm    Geopolitical, Social and Economic Impact in 
                                        Enabling HR To Grow 
                        Mr Alan Tan Chew Leong
                  Group Chief Economist
                  Affin Bank Berhad

11.30 pm - 12.30 pm    Governance of Occupational Health in the Future Context
                                        Dr Priya Ragunath
                                        Consultant Occupational Physician.

12.30 pm - 1.30 pm    Lunch Break

1.30 pm - 2.30 pm     Revitalising  Productivity for Sustainable 
               Economic Growth: Addressing Structural 
               Constraints and Harnessing Innovation
               Mr. Kelvin Alwyn Sergeant
               Job Creation and Enterprise Development
               Specialist
               International Labour Organization (ILO)

2.30 pm - 4.30 pm    Forum :
               Disrupting the Obvious : Productivity, 
               Flexibility, Talent Retention and 
               Empowerment

                  i.  Y Bhg Datuk William Ng
               National President 
               SAMENTA

                  ii.  Mr Haikal Akmar
               Chief Human Resources Officer, 
                                     UOA Group & Chief Executive & 
                                     Principal, UOA Academy

             iii. Mr Mohamad Muzaffar Abdul Hamid
               Director, People Productivity Division of 
               Malaysia Productivity Corporation (MPC)
            
4.30 pm - 5.00 pm     Q & A & Business Networking
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Programme Day- 2 (8 May 2025)

8.30 am - 9.00 am          Registration

9.00 am - 10.00 am      Malaysian Well-being @ World Index
                    Dr Tiffanie Ong Ru Yi
                        Chief Product Officer
                  Naluri

10.00 am - 10.30 am    Tea Break

10.30 am - 11.30 am     Empowering HR - The Key to Business Growth
                   Ms May Leng Kwok
                  Managing Director, Upskillup & Head of Market Development, Global, 
                  The Chartered Institute of Personnel and Development (CIPD)
                   

11.30 am - 12.30 pm      CEO Insights – HR Driving Organisational Success
                    i) Pn Nadiah Tan Abdullah
                                            Chief Human Capital Officer, Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad
                                         
                                         ii) Mr Azran Osman Rani 
                                             Chief Executive Officer, Naluri

12.30 pm - 1.30 pm       Lunch Break

1.30 pm - 3.30 pm        Forum : Succession Planning & Talent
                                          i) Dr Mohd Syukri Ahmad Sudari
                                             Group Chief People Officer, Affin Bank Berhad

                                         ii) Tn. Hj Amran Zakaria
                                             Head of Human Capital Division, Johor Plantation Group Bhd
                                        
                                        iiI) Pn Nadiah Tan Abdullah
                                             Chief Human Capital Officer, Malaysia Airports Holding  Berhad
                                         
               

3.30 pm - 4.30 pm         ESG: Sustainability & Future of Work 
                   Mr Faroze Nadar 
                   Executive Director of UN Global Compact 
                   Network Malaysia & Brunei 
             

4.30 pm - 5.00 pm        Q & A & Business Networking
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8.30 am - 9.00 am          Registration

9.00 am - 10.00 am       2023 Malaysian Well-being @ World Index
                    Ms Norlida Azmi 
                        Group Chief People Officer
                  Axiata Group Berhad

10.00 am - 10.30 am    Tea Break

10.30 am - 11.30 am     Empowering HR - The Key to Business Growth
                   Ms May Leng Kwok
                   Chartered FCIPD
                   Head of Market Development, Global
                   The Chartered Institute of Personnel and
                   Development (CIPD)

11.30 am - 12.30 pm      Governance of Occupational Health in the Future Context
                     Dr Priya Ragunath
                          Consultant Occupational Physician 
                    Public Health Physician

12.30 pm - 1.30 pm       Lunch Break

PERSEKUTUAN MAJIKAN-MAJIKAN MALAYSIA
MALAYSIAN EMPLOYERS FEDERATION

www.mef.org.mywww.mef.org.my

PERSEKUTUAN MAJIKAN-MAJIKAN MALAYSIA
MALAYSIAN EMPLOYERS FEDERATION

www.mef.org.my

Yes! I Am Interested 

www.mef.org.my

HRD Corp Claimable Courses 
No. : 10001524787   

CONFERENCE FEE 

• MEF Members: RM2,800.00 per pax [inclusive of 8% SST]
• Non-Members:  RM3,000.00 per pax [inclusive of 8% SST]

Special Discount
1)  5% discount for Early Bird (Registration) before 31 March 2025; OR
2)  5% discount for Participants of MEF National Conference 2023; OR
3)   5% discount for Group registration with 3 or more participants.

• A further discount of 5% would be given to participants, subject to a 
   combination of any two of the items (1), (2) and (3) above. 

PAYMENT

• Upon receipt of the registration, a quotation would be issued to companies that apply for              
  HRD Corporation’s (previously  known as HRDF) grant application. Only quotation will be sent 
  instead of invoice and no payment is needed subject to HRD Corporation’s approval.

• An invoice for payment would be issued to companies that will not apply for HRD 
  Corporation’s grant application. Registered participants who will not apply for HRD 
  Corporation’s grant application must pay full fees before the event.

• Payment by bank deposit / Online transfer to Account No: 105280002422, 
  Affin Islamic Bank Berhad in favour of MALAYSIAN EMPLOYERS FEDERATION.

• A copy of the transfer slip and invoice number should be e-mailed to:
     -  natasya@mef.org.my
     -  yeokhoon@mef.org.my
     -  financesubs@mef.org.my

ENQUIRY & REGISTRATION

• Contact: 03 - 7498 7200 | Email : conferences@mef.org.my 
• Puan Musfirah Liyana Mustapa - ext. 7234
• Cik Wanifildatul Athirah - ext. 7208   

IMPORTANT NOTE FOR CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS

•  Any cancellation of attendance must be communicated to conferences@mef.org.my 
   at least 3 days before the event or MEF will proceed charging the full fees.

REGISTER 

Scan QR Code
Now

NOW


